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619,000

173, WATER VIEW, DRIVE, HAWLEY, PA

Let your cares melt away at this RARE LAKEFRONT PROPERTY!
4BR/2BA, COMPLETELY RENOVATED with UPGRADES galore! Enjoy
LAKEFRONT VIEWS from the expansive WRAP AROUND DECK

perfect for entertaining or just relaxing and watching the sunset. x
Walk inside to the living room where MULTI-SLIDE GLASS DOORS g
£

allow for panoramic lakefront views bringing the outdoors inside.
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Basics

Date added: Added 4 days ago Category: Residential

Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area, sq ft: 1920 sq ft

Year built: 1970 Parcel Number: 011.04-01-28 025575
Subdivision Name: Tink Wig Mountain Lake Estates Zoning: Residential

Bathrooms Full: 2 MLS ID: PWBPW251796

List Office Name: Keller Williams RE Hawley

Building Details

Other Structures: Garage(s) Sewer: Septic Tank

Architectural Style: Raised Ranch Building Area Total: 1920 sq ft
Construction Materials: Wood Siding, Foundation Details: Block, Stone, Slab

Stone

Garage Spaces: 2 Levels: Two

Roof: Asphalt, Fiberglass Parking: Additional Parking, Driveway, Garage,

Garage Door Opener, Parking Pad, Paved

Amenities & Features




Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Connected

Patio & Porch Features: Deck, Wrap Around

Appliances: Dishwasher, Washer, Stainless Steel
Appliance(s), Microwave, Refrigerator, Electric Water
Heater, Electric Range, Dryer

Electric: 200+ Amp Service

Heating: Baseboard, Geothermal, Heat Pump,
Electric

Laundry Features: Electric Dryer Hookup, Washer
Hookup, Lower Level, Laundry Closet

Window Features: Double Pane
Windows, Insulated Windows

Waterfront Features: Lake, Lake Front,
Lake Privileges

Cooling: Geothermal, Heat Pump

Flooring: Plank, Vinyl

Interior Features: Drywall, Stone
Counters, Recessed Lighting, Pantry,
Open Floorplan, Kitchen Island, Eat-in
Kitchen



